
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount

covered by

lien or

attachment

pending

disposal

Whether

lien /

attachmen

t

removed?

(Yes/No)

Amount

covered by

guarantee

% share

in total

amount of

claims

admitted

1 Rajeev Garg 07.01.2025 ₹ 1,654,456.00 ₹ 1,609,456.00 Salary due No No ₹ 0.00 0.37% ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 45,000.00 ₹ 0.00
1 ₹ 1,654,456.00 ₹ 1,609,456.00  - - - ₹ 0.00 0.37% ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 45,000.00 ₹ 0.00

Note :

1. The claims which are admitted are subject to further revision/substantiation/modification on the basis of any additional information/evidence/clarification which may be received subsequently and which warrant such revision/substantiation/modification.

Total

Remarks, if any

Annexure - 4

Macro Infra Contractors Private Limited; Liquidation commenced on 11.12.2024; 

List of creditors as on 20.01.2025

List of operational creditors (Employees)

S. No. Name of Creditor

Details of claim

received
Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of claim under 

verification


